2-in-1 35 W Qi2.2 folding wireless charging base with included wall
charger and USB-C cable
SKU: TEWIRQI225FOLD2IN1
Multiple wireless charging options in one compact accessory
2-IN-1 WIRELESS CHARGING UP TO 35 W FOR MULTIPLE DEVICES
This 2-in-1 folding charging base allows you to recharge up to two devices simultaneously via wireless charging. Charge your
smartphone thanks to the wireless base (up to 25 W), perfect for mobile phones compatible with magnetic charging, like the
Samsung S26 and iPhone 17. This base is MagSafe compatible.
By lifting the top to use the stand function, you can also charge your wireless earphones in the base, which delivers up to 5 W of
power: a practical solution to charge your headphones and your phone at the same time. Ideal for your desk or bedside table, it is a
great way to keep your charging station organised, without any unnecessary cables.
FOLDING AND VERSATILE DESIGN FOR ANY SITUATION
The folding design makes this wireless charging base particularly easy to transport, ideal for travel or everyday outings. It can be
used both as a stand to check your smartphone while charging, and in flat mode for greater stability. The compact design allows for
easy storage in your bag or rucksack, while the non-slip feet offer secure grip on surfaces such as tables, bedside stands or desks.
SMART AND VERSATILE CHARGING: QI2.2, POWER DELIVERY AND USB-C PORT
The integrated Qi2.2 technology optimises the wireless charging and ensures precise magnetic alignment, improving stability and
energy efficiency.
In addition to charging two devices simultaneously via the wireless base, the integrated USB-C port allows you to connect a third
device such as a smartwatch: a comprehensive solution for charging multiple accessories simultaneously with a single compact hub.
Use the 45 W wall charger included in the package to enjoy Power Delivery technology: the power output is automatically adjusted
to the connected device's needs for fast and safe charging.
KEY FEATURES
35 W Qi2.2 wireless magnetic charging
Charge up to three devices simultaneously
Compact folding design
45 W Power Delivery charger
USB-C port
•
•
•
•
•
INCLUDES
1 folding wireless charging base
1 cable
1 wall charger
•
•
•
2-in-1 35 W Qi2.2 folding wireless charging base with included wall charger and USB-C cable
SKU: TEWIRQI225FOLD2IN1
Technical data
SKU: TEWIRQI225FOLD2IN1
Weight: 30 g
Input current: 20V D.C. 2,25A
Recharging time: 5W 120 minutes, 10W 60 minutes, 15W 50 minutes,
25W 35 minutes
Maximum output power: 35 W
EAN: 8018417536618
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Technology: Qi2.2
Charging type: Wireless Charge
Other features: MagSafe technology compatible
Power connector: USB-C
Wireless Output: 25W, 5W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 240 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 345 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 490 mm
Height Inner: 320 mm
Weight Inner: 2400 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 340 mm
Weight Master: 10240 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	2-in-1 35 W Qi2.2 folding wireless charging base with included wall charger and USB-C cable
	SKU: TEWIRQI225FOLD2IN1
	Multiple wireless charging options in one compact accessory
	2-in-1 35 W Qi2.2 folding wireless charging base with included wall charger and USB-C cable